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Policy Type: OD /TP
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(1) Office Assign Form
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Surveyor | \WTljon

Reference No
Customer Code

Assign From

Assign Date

veh No (inspected)

Weh No (Insured)

D.O.A

Policy No

Claim No

Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)
Report Type

Weekend Charges
Survey held at/Repairer
Excess

(1) Assignment Form

ZZHHZHZEZZHHZHEZHH

Yehicle No

Regn Month/Year
Vehicle Type

Make & Model

Engine Capacity. (C.C)
Colour

Odometer. (Sp.Reading)
Chassis No

General Candition
Steering

Brake

Madification (Modi)
Tyre Size

Tyre Make

Tyre Balance

Date of Inspection
Survey held

Des.of Damages =

(2) System - (Views/Merimen)

C

Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded

(3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form

oM nNDo o0 2

ALL Parts condition

Market Value for OD cases

Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, M5IG)
Days of repair

Finalised Amount

Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days

(4) System - (Views/Merimen)

C
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- : : .- : 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
ECICSLTD Ref : CS3/1CS17023345Wgb
NI
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date: 08-12-2017
SINGAPORE 038987
Code. ICS
1 Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) :
Insured Veh. GBC 578K Veh. Inspected GY 6208U
Policy No. Coverage () 0.00
Claim No. DMCV1700115H Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From LIONEL CHUA Assign Date oanzro7
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c g
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
EBrakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  05/12/2017 llnspa:tinn Date 1111212017
Survey held at  TAN ENG HUAT MOTOR
BLK 6 DEFU LANE 10 #01-556
SINGAPORE 539187
5a. Remarks

A) THE INSPECTI
B) THE REPAIR E

ONWAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION,
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C} ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.




EC/CS

nsurance £ o I:, A
Your ref: Please advise BY FAX: 6256 4315 & POST
Our ref : DMCV1700115H
11 January 2018 WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Avenue |

#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park
Singapore 408933

Dear Sirs,

"4 4 off
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 578K & GY 6206U ON 05.12.2017

We refer 1o the above accident.

We wish to inform that we have received a third party claim brought in by third party solicitors in respect of the
abovementioned claim.

We understand that you/vour surveyor have rendered a Pre-Repair Inspection on vehicle bearing registration
number GY 6206U. however we have yet to receive any recommendations from you and/or your surveyor on
following of the Pre-repair survey conducted at repairer, M/s Tan Eng Huat Motor at Blk. 6, Defu Lane 10,
#01-556 Singapore 539187.

We are pleased to enclose a copy of the said third party survey report by Impact Analysis Consultants for your
case of reference. Please check if the damage is consistent with the third party survey report and let us have
your opinion on the best sum derived from your recommendation for this claim. We would appreciate it, if you
could provide us a breakdown list, if possible.

Please take note that the Third-party lawyer is pestering us for an offer, failing which they will commence legal
proceedings within the time frame stipulated in NIMA protocol.

Your kind assistance toward this matter would be greatly appreciated.

Yours faithfully,

e

Lionel Chua
Operation & Claims
DID: 6303 0167
Fax: 6338 9267




Catherine Chang (LKK Auto)

From: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

S5ent: Friday, 8 December, 2017 9:40 AN

To: tanenghuatmtr@yahoo.com; ‘assignments’

Cec: ECICS Claims

Subject: RE ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR VEHICLE GY&6206L) & GBCST7EK ALONG PENANG
RD DATED 05.12.17

Attachments: GYB206U - NOA.PDF

Without Prejudice
Hi Kat
Thank you for your email.

We are not agreed with your list of surveyor and we will appoint LKK for PRI

Aside to LKK

Please assist and arrange for PRI

Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 5303 0182
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Ternasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sq
directly.

""Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

From: Tan Eng Huat [mailto:tanenghuatmtri@yahoo.com]

Sent: Friday, 8 December, 2017 8:02 AM

To: ECICS Claims

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR VEHICLE GY6206U & GBC578K ALONG PENANG RD DATED 05.12.17

Dear Ms Goh,
We refer to the above matter.

We regret to inform you that our client will not appoint any of the surveyors from your list provided in your email
yesterday.

However, we are pleased to provide below a list of ten surveyors for your consideration.

Gilbert Leow Impact Analysis Consultant
Andy Ho Impact Analysis Consultant
Shandy Loh Impact Analysis Consultant

1



Michael Yap Meccoy Pie Lid

Joshua Ong Delta-V Consultant
James Ong Delta-V Consultant
Nick Ng Delta-V Consultant
Loo Yee Khang Cozon Engineers

Alex Teo Cozon Engineers
Denise Yap Pal's Appraiser Pte Ltd

Kindly let us know if you agree or disagree to appointing any of the above surveyors within the timeline stipulated under
the MIMA protocol.

Thank you.

Kat
Tan Eng Huat Motor

On Thursday, 7 December 2017, 15:39, ECICS Claims <claims@ecics. com. sq> wrote.

Without prejudice

Dear Kat

Thank you for your email.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your
client's workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the list below to
conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

LKK

JP knight

Formteam

Appraisal Associates

Autoprobe

Raleigh

. In-House Surveyor

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of
these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

Thank you.

NOO A LN

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 68303 0182
FAX: +65 6338 93287

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to
motorsurvey @ ecics.com.sg
directly.

“*Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high
volume of elaims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.™*

From: Tan Eng Huat [mailto:tanenghuatmtr@yahoo,com)]

Sent: Thursday, 7 December, 2017 3:36 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR VEHICLE GY6206U & GBC578K ALONG PEMANG RD DATED 05.12.17

2



Dear Sir,
Attached herewith the Notification Of Accident for your reference.

Please kindly let us have a list of ten surveyors as your nominated SJE for our consideration within the stipulated
timeline under the NIMA Protocol.

Thank You
Best Hegards,

Kat
Tan Eng Huat Motor

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee, No representation, warranty,
guarantes or undertaking expressed or Implied is made by ECICS Limited: as to the faimess, accuracy or completeness of any information,
projections or opinkons contained in this massage. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whale or in part is prohibitad, If you
are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this
message 1o anyone, In such case, you should destroy this messaga and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the
personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.



% Tan Eng Huat Motor
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5

T TIEanelS e Y ot E e

—M o - Ca Do o oo Ml

Singapore L3 §)
Diear Sir/Mdm,

NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT

wpe | I

Please be informed that an aceident mw.nlwng my/our vehicleno, Lo\ L Sr bl and
vehicle(s) no. C:‘ e S i — ~ had taken place at falong

Rrneny :{:ﬁé | '_ ~ondate 3|17 at

kindly let us have a list of ten surveyors as vour nominated SJE for our consideration within the
stipulated timeline under the NIMA protocol.

If we do not hear from you within 2 working days. we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further
notice and our client shall claim for the additional loss of use arising from the giving of this notification
io you.

Y ours Sincergly
PRI

(&L \f’ | Date / Time

e/ | . -—y

Company Name | _ ]
Surveyor .
Contact No. e _1

Signature '

DISMANTLED PARTS
Date ' Time
| Surveyor

AFTER _R_EP._r\[_R
[}a_n_-__ lNime
| Fsll._l.l".'\.‘:l.'l.ll




VAL M1 7460600 £ An Lisit Mator Compary - AN
ENTRY DATE £ TIME: 0RM204T 11:52

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Piase repart carrectly the detalls of the accidant o speed up the claims process.

2 This Form must be completad by the Policyholder andior the Autharisad Driver,

3. Informallen provided must be as truthful and accurate as passibla, Any wilful misrepresentation or withatding of material tacts may allow insurance companias 1o
rapudiate policy ability.

4. The |ssue and acceptance of this Fam by insurance companies is not an admission of poticy lability an fha part af tha ingurance COMpAns.

5, Any faise reporting may be referred ta the Police for investigation.

. This report will be forwardad by the insurers of the insurers of thi G, Racords Management Cenire estabfished by the Genaral insurance Aasocistion of
Singapare(GIA) for archiving and that copbes of this report will far a fee ba made available upen application by imerested parties.

7. By the lndgemant of fis repart o tha insurers, you heraty consant te the archiving of this report at the canire and to copiss of e raport being made gwailable
pforesald.

ACGIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 08272047 11:562
Date Of Accident 05/12/2017 12:28
Exact Location Of Accident PEMANG RD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

vehicle Registration Mumber GYe206U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registerad Owner WINSTON MACHINE LAUNDRY SERVICE
Co Reg Mo 254411008

Email Addrass WINSTGN.LAUNDRY@GMLL.CDM
Maobile Phona No

Alternative Phone Mo OFFICE-84849494

Vehicla Particulars

tanufacturar WISSAM

Model URWVAMN

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming undar your own insurance policy 5

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Categary COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company ETIQA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Flest Policy NO

Policy Number wMoog4s09

Cover Mote Number

Driver

Mame of Driver OMG CHAR KIAN
Passport No/FIN G75538880Q

Date Of Birth 04/07/1983

Ccoupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 11/07/2008

Driving Experience g YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gander MALE

Mobile Number {LOCAL}) +55-37791070
Fax Number

Contact Number
Enail Address NOEMAIL

Page 1of 16



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please repart cormectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,

2. This Form must be mwmm@mwﬂﬂm

3. |nformation provided must be as sryshiul and accurate as possble. Ay wilful misrepresentation ar withholding of material
facts may allow insurance companies fo repydiate pollcy Hability.

4 The issus and acceptance of this Form by inserance companies is nat an admissicn of poticy lizbility on the part of the insurance
companies,

E. 2 referred 1 r

& The report will be forwarded by the insurars of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurande

association of Singapere [G1a} for archiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made avallable upon appllcation By
interested parties.

7. @y the lodgmant of this report to the insurers, you hareby cansant to the archiving of this repart at the centre and 10 copies of
the report being made available aforesaid.

§. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consant that:

2} My Insurer, my warkthop and the General Insurance pssociation of Singapere |“GIAT) may/fare parmitted to collect, use,
dizelose and/or process my personal datafpersanal information set out in this [ferm] and ary other personal Information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer {collectively the “Persanal Infarmation”} 2nd disclose and transter such

persgnal Information to all insureris) who have Insured vehicle|s) involved in this accident {all Insurer(s) who have insured
yehiclels} invalved in this aceident shall be collectively refarred to as the "Insurers™], the Insurers’ lwyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant govemnmant agency/authority {such a3 the palice), for the purpasels)
of :

(i} processing, handling and/ar dealing with my claims including the settlement of the clalms and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

{11} investigating the aceldent and/for my daims;
[} carrying out and/or dealing with my Instructions or respending to any enauiries by me;

{iw) administering my claims {including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involees, reports or notices to me,
which could invalve disclosure of certain persanal data about me to bring about delwery of the same as well as on the
exterral cover of envelopes/mail packagaes); andfor

{v] complying with applicabie law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my clatms.[coliectively the
“Purposas”)

ib} all insurer(s} who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurars lawyers/law firms, mayfare permitted
to coflect, use, disclase and/or process my Personal iInformation for one or mare af the abave Purposes; and

{¢] my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to thelr third party service providers of
agentslinchuding their faweyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one oF mMare of the above Purposes.

{d} vy Personal Information will also be callected and used 1o compile claims histery for the purpase of fraud detection,
investigation and mansgament in present and all future clatms.

{e] theinformation so collected under {d) above may be shared | disclosed:

{i} to allinsurers andjor any ether third parties that assist In evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencles as reasanably required for the purposes stated, or

(i) for complying with requirements under any regul , laws or court orders.

Driver’s Signatul Reporting Cantre mmﬁﬁ Signature
{If drivar is nat thi halder) Name:
Date & Time MNRIC/FIM No.:

Page 301 16



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Page 1 of 1

— 512 [ 20

- T iy

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Cwner 1D Type:

Crwmer D

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Ne.:

Wehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Wehicle Make:

Wehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis Na.

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

e \ C1

=1 < 6 2. 2455
Business "D E;» - = 2 ! _'T
11008 " = (> =

(2 s a0
GY6206U " : "‘“‘L"]
o o\ —= T N\ B\ Wt
13Feh 2018 — e L\ Wangs s &
NISSAN
r~.
URVANSDR  +—"y e > ~e— —“Zhﬁf e TP o S
Silver U < o e W \ Sy S8
2005 SS— - | +* 6&= [ M
ZD30047959 J
INIMGAE2570713105
-
33"‘-:’ -\ M:-u:ﬂ\"\. >< ﬁ 6*::5 /“-'\ﬂ':rtj
$22,107.00 s -8B A G
11 Jun 2005
11 Jun 2005
= |
1 4 2~ 61'}? ——-'—'H:- > <
$1.106.00
= H tha™
f J

Mo
$0.00
10 Jun 2020

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
5

$27 967.00
$13,011.00
$13,011.00

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a §-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan {if applicabte) of the

vehicle,

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Feb 2018

S MV

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/ vil/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDeregInput?FUNCTI...

OK

-
n T [=
_ﬁ -  ————

N H ¢

\J O L w2

13/2/2018




Jsed Nissan Urvan Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart Page 1 of 3

sGE AarMART.C O Legin  Sign up
Hew Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resourc
START WITH ADWORDS TODAY
L]

Hew 5 Year Coe Renewal Toyota Estima 244 - mS R
ALl R MONEY

Post an Advertisement
Sl it yoursell! Advertise it af just

$58 until it's SOLD!

$EA00 Downpayment Monthly
Froem $538 Ormeeands, Lovwest
1.68%P A@GY Cars Financing
GV Cregit P Lid  Starsd
Past an Ad Advertiger Logm Ways of Selling

(Browse by Category {71 Sty feg Date (=] 40 results/page
20 vehicles Hissan Urvan _ Advanced Search B Submit |
Make Hodel Price Depraciation Req Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status
Search Selection  Nissan Urvan Any any = m:;"f‘] Ay Ay Ary Availabh
Nissan Urvan [(COE Gl 37,777 47,510 fyr 01-Fek-2008 2953 - Wan Avaikabl
01/2023)
Fual Typa: Diesel
wery Well Maintained, No Repair PMapded. 5 Door, Good For Bulky Goods, Come Dowen And Ve The Vehicle. High Trade In Ard High Loan Avaiable. _
Viery Good Condition. Don't Miss It Please Call For Viewing... [ rreseia
K5SL Automtive e Lid

Praiad: 19-Eeb-2018  Tags 2008 Missan Unan, Missan Urean, Nissan, Uran, Used Mssan

Nissan Urvan [COE till $33,888 $6,B30 fyr 30-Jan-2008 2,953 oo . van Availabh
01/2023)

Fuel Type: Diasa!

Hew Paint Werks And Seats, Vehicle Recanditiened, Call For Appointment, Urgent Safe, oo i o

Posted: OB-Feb-7018  Tagi 2008 Memsen Linvan, Nissan Urven, hessan, Uraan, o Kissan

Nissan Urvan (New 5-yr COE) 435,800 $7.160 fyr 30-Jar-2008 2953 - van Avadabh
Fuel Typa: Diesel
Siding RAMP For Eacy Access Of Goods. Ferfect Engine And Gearbax Candition, Powerful Enging. Everything Done Lp With New Paintwork, Beliove
Wikh Your Own Eyes, Come Over For A Fres Test Drive.

ABWTN (1994) Pie Ld
Posted: 20-Jan-200F  Togs: 2008 Messan Unan, Missan Urven, Nissan, Unan, Used Nigsan

Nissan Urvan (COE tll $35,800 §7,260 fyr 18-1an-2008 2953 - van Availabh
01/2023)
Fuel Type: Diasel
Powerfl And Smooth 3.0 Missan Uran, 5 Doors Ut Very Well Taken Care By Previous Cwner. Excellent Handiing And Driving Condition, Come With
Feverse Camers And Sersors Already Bult n. Buy With Gu. [ rever i}
KSL Automotive Phe Lid
Postet! i1-Feb-2018 Tags 2008 Nistan Urvan, Neaan Lingn, Nissan, Loan, Liged Missan

Car Buying Car Selling Car Aftermarket Buylng @ pre-owned car, but
Unsure of its Condition?
Get, STA Car Evaluation

Car Ownership Cin The Move Lifestyle
L Missan Urvan (COE till $36,800 §7.470 fye 16-Jar-2008 2953 o 179,000 krn ‘an Availabl
01/2023)
Fuel Type: Duwsel

Hew Painbwork, Excalient Condition, High Loan, Low Irerest, Don't Miss 1k, Call Beow!

ABWIN {1994) Fte Ltd
Posied: 10-Febr2018  Tegs: 2008 Missen Uran, Kissan Urvan, Nissan, Lrdan Used Missan

Mizsan Urvan (COE til $31,500 56,570 /yr 14-Jan-2008 1583 ex = Wari Availablk
11/2022)

Fuel Type: Diesel

Please Call In Agvance Before Viewing, Thanis.

basted; 31-Jan-2018  Tags 2008 Nisgan Urean, heesan Unan, Nissan, Lnan, Used Hisean

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used cars/listing. php?ORD=RGD DESC&MOD=Nissan U... 13/2/2018
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Nissan Urvan (COE till 435,800 §7,350 fyr 28-Dec- 2007 2953 oc - van Availabl
12/2022)
PFuel Type: Diesel
Mest Poputar lapan-made Goods Van. Long Whisl Based, Pristine Condition. Call Now To View!
ABRWIN [1994) Pte Lid
Poctert: {3-Feb-2018  Tags: 2007 Nissan Urvan, Kissen Undn, Missan, Levan, Lised Missan

plssan Urvan (COE till $23,8B88 56,960 fyr 20-Jul-2006 2953 - am Avallabl
07/ 2021)

Fuel Type: Deesel

A8 Trust Certifled Qually Pre-Cren Vehicka! Iceal For ETS, One £ The Mast Crermorily Used Big Commercial Van In Singapore Right Now! Wedl Encwn

Far Being Refable And Durabie. Very Well Martained By Ow...

AA Trust Automotive

Beectad: 05-32n-2008 - Tags: 3006 Nissan Unan, Kissan Lnén, Missan, Urvar, Used Nesan

Nisgan Urvan (COE till $23,000 $7,150 fyr 02-May-2006 1353 e 260,000 fom Bus Avallabh
05/2021)

Fuel Type: Diesel

Mes Tyre, Mo Repairs Noeded. Visry Good Condiion. Dan't Miss Tt. Piease Cal For Vigwing. (e

Posted: D5-Feb-2018  Tags 2004 Nissan Uran, Missan Unan, Nissan, Lirvan, Lsed Nissan

Missan Urvan (COE till §26,800 48,730 fyr 11-Mar-2005 2,853 c . Burs Awailabh
03/2021)
Fuel Type: Diesel
Low Depresiation Per Day Only $20 And Monthly Deorecation Qrdy $600 Fius. 11 Seater Excursion Bus. Duralye And Powerful Bus, Every 10000km hemr—
Sandcing Ard Wl Mantained, No Repair Meadied, Very Fuel E...

Posted: 13-Jan-2015  Tags: 2006 Nissan Lirvan, Missen Unm, Nissan, Lovn, Used Nistan

Missan Urvan (COE tll $19,800 58,590 F}'r/ 24-Jun-2005 2,953 cx = van Availabk
06/2020) »

Fuel Type: Diesel

Seacon Parking AL Multi-storey Carpan $110. Enter All Multi-storey Carpark Above 1.9m. Cab Us Maw! e e

ABWIN Bus Pte Ltd
Peshed| 0-Feb-2018  Tags: 2005 Migsan Urvan, Nssan Linan, hsssn, Lirvan, Used Missan

Nissan Urvan (COE till $17,800 48050y / 2-May-2005 2953 . van Rvailabh
04/2020)
Fuel Type: Diesel

Bast Buy? Don't Miss The Good Deal. Exrellant Condition. Al Wear And Tear Replaced, Buy With Peace OF Mind, Fhexible In Houss Loan Avaiable. Call
Mow'

ABWTIM {1994) Fhe Ltd
Bestad: 10-Jan-2008  Tags: 2005 hissan Unan, Missan Unan, Nesan, Lirvan, Lsed Nissan

Nissan Urvan (COE til $18.800 $9.020 fyr 16-Mar-2005 2,953 oc - van Avallabh
03/ 2020)
Fuel Type: Diesel
5 Doors Large Size Van. Seling A5 [ts Currant Condticn. High Trade In And High Loan Available. Call Us For Viewing And Test Drive Now, Ve i 1}
~ Car{S)Peim

Posted: (0-Fe0-20LE  Tags: 2005 Nissan Lrdan Sisman Uean, Missan, Unvan, Lised Nissan

Missan Urvan (COE till $17,000 $8,360 fyr 26-Fab-2005 2,853 . Van Availabd
02/2020)

Fuel Type: Diesel

Missan Urvan 5 Door Diesel 2053cc f e Gt

Proched: OF-FeD-2018  Tegs: 2005 Nissan Urvan, NiEsan Urdan, Misian, Unan, Lsed Nissan

Missan Urvan (COE till 18,800 $9,330 [y 0&-Jan- 1005 2,953 e 1 ‘an Avaitabl
01/2020)

Fuel Type: Ciese!
Bast Japarese Make Model, New Pairtwork, 5 Door v, Low Mairtain, High Trade In And Loan Avaliable, Hurry!

Posted: 05-Feb-2018  Tags 200% Missan Urvan, Nissan LUinan, Ressan, Unaan, Uses BEssan

Nissan Urvan (COE till $48,888 $7,070 Sy 5-Now- 2004 2853 ec - Bus Availabhk
10/2024)
Fuel Type: Diesel

Lowest In Market & Less Than $TK Per Yaar. Can Mufti Use As Mint Pus Fee Woroers/Students AndfOr Defrary Van. Oniy Nesd Vocational Bus License
Easily Available From LTA. Now 220, Bxcussion Bus. 12P..

Posted: 30-Jan-2015  Tegat 2004 Missan Urvan, Nesen Lingn, Missan, Urvan, Lised Nissan

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used cars/listing.php?ORD=RGD DESC&MOD=Nissan U... 13/2/2018
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I Missan Urvan (COE till $13,000 $13,140 fyr 10)-Feir- 2004 3,953 tc - Yan Avallabk
] 02/201%)
Fuel Type: Diesel

Posted; 351an-3018  Tags: 2004 Nisssn Unan, hissan Lirvsn, Missan, Usan, Lised Nissan

Nissan Uryan {COE il §10,800 §19,810 fyr 29-5ep-2003 2,953 cc 83,800 e wan Availabh
08/ 2018)
Fuel Typa; Diesel
Powerful And Rellabie Large Van. Genuire Lo Milgage. Linder Lisage. Sheiter Parking Most OF The Time. Onfy 1 Qwner Since Day 1. Usa Only To i cer i
Store Plastic Flowers For Foral Arrangemerts, Good For Anoth..

Posted: D2-Fetr2DE  Tags! =503 Nissan Urdan, Mgsan Ungn, Nissan, Lrven, Lised Miszan

Hissan Urvan (COE till 31, 800 §7.700 fyr 31-Deec- 2002 2953 oc - ‘Jan Awvaliahl
03,/ 2021)
Fuel Type: Diesel
@Mqﬁ?ul High Loan, Low Interest: Can Diafhver Within 3 Days Upon Loan Approvel! (il Fast For in Mo Obligations Discussion! Daoor Step Viewing
551!
Net Link Partners Phe Lid
Posted: 05-1an-2018  Tegd 2002 Nissan Urean, hmess Lrign, Nissan, Unean, Uised Hissan

Migsan Urvan {COE till 428,800 $6,220 7 29-0ct-2002 2,851 ce . Bus Availabl
09/2022)

Fusl Type: Diesel

soster: 10-Febr201E  Tags: 200 Nissan Urean, simsan Unan, Nissan, Unvan, Used Nissan

Sawe this search Critenia, to get emal alerts whenever 3 match 15 found.

Maka Medel Price Depreciation feg Date Eng Cap Milpage weh Type Status

For gid advertisements, view Expired ads WEWWM

sglCarMart i the number one car dlassfieds for parafel import CAFE, Tayota, Honda, Missan, Mitcubishi B EMW. Thare are plenicy of CBrE for sals, Trom wans, frucks, sean cafs, howry 0875, SPOIS car
qatianwagons, SUV, WPy, hatrhback, o COE cars & OPC aars. “au can alsa Buy from @ car auction, look Lp car m.wﬁm:mw%amﬂ raes & gar insurance. Find Dy used Nissan Le
Hisar) Unvan Singapore, used Missan Urvan Singapore, used Nssan \Urvan, Used wehiches Singapone of syen byy used Nigsss Unan Singapare. Wi have new car dealers tomgricing paralic IrpOrers, autor
car dealers, and used car dealers on our ST Wi e cAr prios dsis, i car launches and new CAF nrometions, Visit our partner stes for mmﬂﬁmﬁmmm.mmmmhsk.m
i performance parts, car distusskon, forum JsCussion, commencial vehicle leasrg & CDE msUits,

AR proes mm-mmdmmmﬂumngmﬂ{rmmmam based on sigorthms that ans beleed ty sgarHart.oom i be relisble, Bt 0 assuraece can be ghen that
ifarmaton i acourabE, SOMpletE o CUTTEAT sgCarMart.opm DO85 MOt 2SHUME amy respansiblfy for enors oF CTiSSons oF warant the seouracy of this Information

Home

New Car

Lised Car

Sall Car

Mokoring Direckory
Froducts Guide
Article

Forum

Tool & Tip

ot L
Careers

T 2004-2016 sgCarMart, All fghts reserved.
= Termns of Service
» Privacy Policy
« Personat Date Protection Statem:

Compare

http:a’mww.sgcarmm.mmfused cms.flisting.php‘?ﬂRD=R.GD DESC&MOD=Nissan U... 13/2/2018
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MPAZ1T180680 | Progressive Aulomotive Ple Lid - HQ
ENTRY DATE & TIME; 061272017 11:31

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Please report r.nr-@:tlr the detalls of the accident 1o speed up (he claims procass
5 This Farm must be completed by ine Policyholder andlor the Authorsed Driver

3. Infarmation provided must be as truthiful and accurale as possible, Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of mataral facts may allow insurance companias o
repudiate policy ability

4 The issee and acceptance of this Form by insurance companias is ot an admizsion of policy kability on the pan of thie ingurance compansas

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

& This report will be forwarded by the insurers of fhe insurers of the GIA Records Management Cenire established by the Ganeral Insurance Assoctation of
Singapore| G1A) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fea be made available upon application by nterested paries

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers you hereby consant to ihe archiving of this report at the cenire and 1o copies of the report being mace avallaole

alorezakd
ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 06/M12/2017 11:51
Date Of Accident 06/12/2017 12:30
Exact Location Of Accident ORCHARD ROAD
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Yehicle Registration Mumber GBCSTEK
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner AUDIO-TECHNICA (SEA)PTELTD
Co Reg No 1996011682
Email Address AUDIO-TECHNICA@HOTMAIL COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone Mo OFFICE-6T495686

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer CITROEN

Model DISPATCH-2.0 D L FT10 MT ABS AB 2WD 6DR (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? NO

If Mo, Please state action 1o be taken REPORTING OMLY
Wehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company ECICS LIMITED

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy i []

Policy Number MCW 17800001800

Cover Note Number
Driver

Mame of Driver
NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

TEOH MEI LOON
GB34B51TX

16/05/1982

INDOOR

25i08/2008

g YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-96905083

NOEMAIL

Page 1 af 11




Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Mmpurtgﬂhdﬂﬂuhham-ntmwupmdumpmﬁs.
This form must ba ¢omp

3. infgrmation provided must tie % truthful and pccurate as possible. Any witi} misrepresentatian or withhakding of materal
tacts may allow insurance companies 1o repudiate policy fability.

& The sgue snd acceptance of this Form by inpEsnce companies it not an admission of poficy lab#ily on the part of th saurance
LU,

6 Toe report will be lorwarded by the msurers of the GiA Retordi Management Centre established by the Generdl Insusanie
Association of Sngapces (GIA] for archaging mnd that copies of this repert will jor & fee be made avallable upon application by
mierested parties

T By the lotgmenn of this repin 1o the Indurers, you Hetadry corsent 1o the archiving of This report 3t the centre w0 10 copies of
the raport hetng made availsbio algtesald

i Consent under the Personal Data Fratection Act [PDPA)
i undetitand ackmowlsdge, agree and consert that:

(sl My insuras, my wirkshop snd the Genet ol rissranics Assotiation of Singapare { “GIA" may/ai e permtted 10 coliact, use.
dischoss andior progess my pedsonal duta/persesal information sl @ut i this |Form] and any other personal intormation
provigded by me or possessed by my e [mlﬂlmﬂw'!uwﬂlm'l and disciose and transler such
Peconil Information to 8l insurer{s) who have inLured velichs{s] invateid In thin accidar (all muurer(s) who hive brvtigted
wehaclels) involved in this sccident shall be coliectively referred 1o a8 the “Insurens”), the Insurers’ Lwyer 1flaw firm, the

Monetily Athirity of Sngapore and oy rekevant gaverniment agencyfmuthority (such as the pakee], Fer vha purposels)
of

{i} processing, handhing and/o: deating with my claims intluding the setlemant of the rlesms and any NECEISEFY
irvntigatians rolating to the claims;

(i) mvistganmg the accaent andfon my clalms,
{1} sarrysng out andfor dealisg Witk iy Fatructions o respoeding to any Enguiriss by me

(i) ndmministering my cams inciuding the madling ol COrrEspondEnce, StAlemenTl, NGBHES, FWEOFLS OF NOTICR 50 M,
wiilch conbl imvabes discloman of tertain personsl duta shivet me to bring about Safwery oif thas sarme as weell &3 on the
external cover of anwelopes/mard pockagas), and/or

[v) Lomphying with splicaliie law in sdmimstenng, processmi s b mdfoe Aealiog with my clanms (colisctivty the
“Purposes”)
(o] @l mEsed(s] who keve irviured vehiclels) voived in this scodent ard the msurers lewyers/taw firms, may/we perTriied
tn collpet, use, disclose anidfor process fmy Pessoaat information for ore o mote af the abowe Purposes; and

{el iy Personal informanon may/ran be disclesed by urry of the insurers and/or GIA 1o thoir third party SEIVICe pEOVIORTS Of
wmmmmmmmﬁmmuhnhmyhmmlﬂmm.muﬂum:a{mmﬂmu

{dl  my Personad information will iso De coliecien and uséd to compete clairm history lor the purpose of triud detection,
investigation and maragemest 0 presenl and 3 future claims

{e}l  the miormalion so collected wreder (d) above may be shared [ dscoied:

(i} 1o all inyurors and/or 2ny other third partes that a5sist in pvalueting, investigeting, controling or maniging fraud,
regulators, law enforcernent and gvernment pgenCies as reatonbly required for the purpases stated. or

1t} lor somplying with requsrements under any regulations, [aws of court orgers.,

f o
A SN
[river's Sgnatue Reporting Lertre Peraonnel & Sgnaturn

ST e PUIWIA
IFgam
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CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
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C/[m act Analysis
J\ Cnnsultant

Qur reference: 1712-1458

Date: 20/12/2017

c/o Tan Eng Huat Motor
Bik 6 Defu Lane 10

#01- 556

Singapore 539187

Dear Sirs

RE: Road Traffic Accident on 5/12/2017

Winston Machine Laundry Service

In accordance with your instructions received in this office on

8ik 5 Defu Lane 10
#01-574 Singapore 539186
Co. Regn, No. 53153313

Fax: 6858 5130

Hotline: 8282 1100

, we made arrangements to

examine the vehicle on 7/12/2017 at above-mentioned address The following data was
recorded:
Vehicle details
Make Nissan iﬂeglstﬂtlon
Model \Urvan |JN1MG4 E25207 13 105
Colour '!S]Iuer
Odometer 11324km :
Steering EGnud B )
Condition ‘Good
Tyre Depths
Front left 195R15C . 85% Michelin
Front right 195R15C | 85% Michelin
Rear left 195R15C | B80% Maxtrex
Rear right | 195R15C | 80% Maxtrex
| REPAIRABLE
Magnltude | Medium

T |

Legal status | Unroadworthy

Following our examination of the accident damage, we have calculated repair times an
detailed on page 2 & 3. We would recommend a sum of

d method, which are

working days

for repair, which is sufficiently lower than the pre accident value to render the vehicle an economically and

physically reliable proposition.

(ﬂ 'Lul]j-ln




C/Em act Analysis
Consultant

Our reference 1712-1458

Date 20/12/2017

Special Nett Items:

Tail gate "70KM/H" sticker \,/'f N 1 necessary
Tail gate "7pax" sticker J NEC 1 necessary
Rear bumper clips @54.50 ,/ LS il A 10 necessary
Tail gate company advertisment VALS =R i 5 necessary
Rear reverse sensor = 1 malfunction
Sub-Total cost for parts
Parts Repair
* L4 *

Sub- Total costs
Total costs for parts

I Analysi
.’L Cr:g::uuﬂ‘: e

Blk 5 Cfu Lane 10
#01-574 Singapore 539186
Co, Regn. Mo, 53153313

Fax : 6858 5130
Hotline: 8282 1100

20.00 }Q,DB’ s
20.00 2008 | O
45.00 45.00 —

800.00 80000~ =
28000 25600 2 s

1165.00 1135.00
0.00 0.00
[I'.IE:H 0.00

8430.85 4889.91




Blk 5 Defu Lane 10

B p #01-574 Singapore 538156

| . . Co. Regn, No. S3153311E
C/ : Analy "

| mpact MAn S1S Fax: 6858 5130

f}‘t"e.v- CDIISUItﬂ.Ilt Hotling: 8282 1100
Our reference 1712-1458
Date 20/12/2017
Page 4

Section C; Summary Table of Total Repair Cost

Description Cost
Damaged Paorts
Assessment 54,889.91
{See section A}
Replace parts
5977.58
Further
f 20%
discount
Recommended cost of
$3,911.93 (1)
parts replacement
Labour Cost Calculation $2.791.50 2)
(See section B} s
Total Repai t
- pair Cos N i 56,700.00 (1) +12)
{Round off to hundred)
We would recommend a sum of 56,700.00 and 8 working days for repair.

No further items will be approved without our expressed written agreement. Any significant additional
items will be subject to a supplementary report.

ol

Mechanical Engineer, Accident Expert Witness, Licensed Appraiser (A utemobile)
B.Eng. (Hons, NUS)
Diploma.Mechanical, ITC. Mechanical & Electrical

NTC-z Autornovite Technology THE INSTITUTION
i . . OF ENGINEERS
Sr.MIES, Institution of Engineers, Singapore SINGAPORE

MATAI Maryland Association of Traffic Accident Investigators
IAARS, International Association of Accident Reconstruction Specialists
ARC #1649, CLI, CGI

& mpagy naiyis




¥ VLS LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

..-_i; ;; : 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
ECICS LTD Ref - CS3/ICS17023345\Wgbs2

7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

MR

#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date : 23-02-2018
SINGAPORE 038587
Code: ICS
i Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
Insured Veh. GBC 578K Veh. Inspected GY 6206U
Policy No. MCW17B00001800 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DMCV1T00115H Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From LIONEL CHUA Assign Date 15/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model NISSAN URVAN 50R c.c 2953
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2005
Chassis No. JN1MG4E25720713105 Colour SILVER
Odometer 218340 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[195R15 MAXTREX 4 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195 R15 MAXTREX 4 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195 R15 MICHELIN 4 mm
L/H Rear Tyre [195R15 MICHELIN 4 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  05/12/2017 Inspection Date 1112/2017
Survey held at BLK 5 DEFU LANE 10 #01-574
Repairer TAN ENG HUAT MOTOR
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIM#.TED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: & Working Days




4

AR BA B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Uibi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Moo 199607198R GST Reg. Mo 18-89607198-R Page No.;1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GY 6206U
i Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop I:} ﬁjl
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|TAIL GATE DENTED !/ 2,101.40 2,101.40
BUCKLED
1|TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH CRACKED 403.10 403.10
1|REAR BUMPER (STEP} DENTED / WARPED 683.60 BB3.60
1|REAR BUMPER STEF PANEL DENTED/ 162.60 162.60
CRACKED
1|REAR FLOOR PAMNEL TO REPAIR SEE 3,526.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL INNER DENTED 461.60 461.60
1|REAR EXHALUST PIPE TO REPAIR SEE 458 90 -
LABOUR
1|REAR PANEL OUTER DENTED 247.60 247.60
LESS 30% DISCOUNT -2,413.44 -1,217.97
563136 284193
NETT ITEMS
2|TAIL GATE SHOCK ABSORBER @ $174.20 (N) SERVICEABLE 348 40
1|TAIL GATE INNER LOCK (N} BENT / JAMMED 28160 28160
1|TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP (M) NECESSARY 12250 122.50
1|TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD (N} TORN / DAMAGED 150.40 150.40
1| TAIL GATE INNER LOCK COVER (N) CRACKED 26.20 26.20
1| TAIL GATE LOGO (N) NECESSARY 4580 4580
1|TAIL GATE "URVAN" STICKER (N) MECESSARY 19.00 19.00
1|TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR (N} SERVICEABLE 439 20 =
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ $6.10 (N) NECESSARY 12.20 12.20
2|REAR TAIL LAMP @ $185.50 (N) SERVICEABLE 371.00 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -181.61 -85.75
1,634.49 58175
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1| TAIL GATE "7TOKM/H" STICKER (SN} MECESSARY 20.00 10,00
1| TAIL GATE "7PAX" STICKER (SN} NECESSARY 20,00 10.00
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @ $4.50 (SN) NECESSARY 45.00 45.00
1|TAIL GATE COMPANY ADVERTISEMENT (SN} NECESSARY 800.00 100.00
1|REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) SHORT CIRCUIT 2B80.00 200.00
1,165.00 385.00
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LABOUR
TO DISMANTLE , REPLAGE, CUT, WELD, KNOCK OUT 1,350.00 800.00
DENTS TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS AS-
MENTIONED ON THE 'PARTS REPAIR' COLUMN
INCLUSIVE OF REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR PANEL AND REAR
EXHAUST PIPE
SPRAY PAINTING TO ADJACENT PANELS. JOB 900.00 600.00
ALLOWANCE. PAINT / MATERIAL.
APPLY RUST PROOFING ON THE ADJACENT PANELS. 150.00 60.00
REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR BUMPER REVERSE 76.50 30.00
SENSOR & CONDUCT DISTANCE SAFETY SETTING.
REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE REAR WINDSCREEN 135.00 120.00
GLASS. (2-MAN JOB)
TRANSFER OF EXISTING TAILGATE MECHANISM TO 81.00 50.00
NEW TAILGATE
REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST SYSTEM. NOT NECESSARY 76.50 :
WIRING / BULB CHECKING NOT NECESSARY 22,50 ;
2,791.50 1,660.00

GRAND TOTAL 11,222.35 5,458.68
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,350.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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